Call to Order

CHAVES COUNTY INDIGENT HOSPITAL
HEALTH CARE BOARD MEETING
March 16, 2023 8:30 A.M.

Determination of Quorum

II.

III.

IV.

Approval of Previous Board Meeting Minutes

Presentation of Claims
PROVIDERS

American Medical Response
La Casa De Buena Salud Inc.

Approval of Claims Over 90 Days
La Casa De Buena Salud Inc.

Financial Reports

Exhibit "A"
Exhibit "B"

TOTAL

Exhibit "B"

GRAND TOTAL

$743.50
$2,302.30

$3,045.80

$6,891.95

$9,937.75

2 Claims
17 Claims

19 Claims

35 Claims

54 Claims



